
Santa Cruz County Parks 
   979 17th Avenue 

Santa Cruz CA, 95062 
Ph: (831) 454-7901 – Fax (831) 454-7940 

www.scparks.com 

Venue Rental Fees 
Weekend minimum rental is ten hours and requires 10-hour rate fees.*  

A 6-hour minimum rental is available weekdays and for weekend reservations 
booked within three months of the event date, April through October.  

Nonprofit Organizations receive a 20% discount, April through October. 

Area Capacity Resident  
Fees 

Nonresident 
Fees *** 

Information 

Aptos Village 
Park Center 

200/Season 

100/Winter 

$130/Hour 

$1300/10-hour 

$143/Hour 

$1430/10-hour 

$1730/10-hour 
Out of County 

Includes 125 chairs, 20 six-foot 
banquet tables and 8 picnic tables. 

Outdoor amplified sound until 8:00 
pm (Indoor sound may go later). 

Portion of the lawn rental (one-third) 
available at an additional rate. 

Highlands Park 200/Season 

100/Winter 

$150/Hour 

$1500/10-hour 

$165/Hour 

$1650/10-hour 

$1950/10-hour 
Out of County 

Includes 125 chairs and 16 60–inch 
round and 4 eight-foot rectangular 
banquet tables. 

Indoor amplified sound permit 
(Outdoor sound during ceremony). 

Quail Hollow 
Ranch 

100/Season 

50/Winter 

$130/Hour 

$1300/10-hour 

$143/Hour 

$1430/10-hour 

$1730/10-hour 
Out of County 

Includes 100 chairs, 15 six-foot 
banquet tables and 10 picnic tables. 

Outdoor amplified sound until 8:00 
pm (Indoor sound may go later). 

Valencia Hall** 80 
Year-round 

$85/Hour 

$510/ 6-hour 
Minimum 

$94/Hour 

$564/ 6-hour 
Minimum 

$689/ 6-hour 
Out of County 

Includes 60 chairs and 14  
six-foot banquet tables. 

Indoor amplified sound permit. 

Bear Creek 
Recreation and  

Community 
Center and Pool 

For more information or to reserve, contact: Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District 
www.bcrpd.org - PH: (831) 338-4144 

The County of Santa Cruz and the Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District have a 
Cooperative Property Use Agreement for this site in order to maximize the opportunity for 

public parks, recreation, and cultural activities in the greater San Lorenzo Valley. 
Prices are subject to change 

* November-March winter rates require a 6-hour minimum and are discounted by 20%.  Please note the reduced winter

capacity for most sites. 

** Valencia Hall requires a 6-hour minimum rental for weekend reservations from April-October.  All other sites require a 
10-hour minimum for weekend reservations with more than three months’ notice from April-October.   

*** You are a nonresident if: you live outside Santa Cruz County*; in one of the 4 cities in the County (Santa Cruz, Capitola, 
Watsonville, Scotts Valley); or in one of three Special Recreation Districts (Alba, Opal Cliffs, La Selva Beach). 
*$300 Out of County fee applies for out of county nonresidents ($125 for Valencia Hall).            Revised 7/01/19
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