

Santa Cruz County Parks 979 17th Avenue Santa Cruz CA, 95062 Ph: (831) 454-7901 – Fax (831) 454-7940 www.scparks.com

Venue Rental Fees

Weekend minimum rental is ten hours and requires 10-hour rate fees.*

A 6-hour minimum rental is available weekdays and for weekend reservations booked within three months of the event date, April through October.

Nonprofit Organizations receive a 20% discount, April through October.

Area	Capacity	Resident Fees	Nonresident Fees ***	Information
Aptos Village Park Center	200/Season	\$130/Hour	\$143/Hour	Includes 125 chairs, 20 six-foot banquet tables and 8 picnic tables.
	100/Winter	\$1300/10-hour	\$1430/10-hour \$1730/10-hour	Outdoor amplified sound until 8:00 pm (Indoor sound may go later).
			Out of County	Portion of the lawn rental (one-third) available at an additional rate.
Highlands Park	200/Season	\$150/Hour	\$165/Hour	Includes 125 chairs and 16 60–inch round and 4 eight-foot rectangular
	100/Winter	\$1500/10-hour	\$1650/10-hour	banquet tables.
			\$1950/10-hour Out of County	Indoor amplified sound permit (Outdoor sound during ceremony).
Quail Hollow Ranch	100/Season	\$130/Hour	\$143/Hour	Includes 100 chairs, 15 six-foot banquet tables and 10 picnic tables.
Ranon	50/Winter	\$1300/10-hour	\$1430/10-hour	Outdoor amplified sound until 8:00 pm (Indoor sound may go later).
			\$1730/10-hour Out of County	
Valencia Hall**	80 Year-round	\$85/Hour	\$94/Hour	Includes 60 chairs and 14 six-foot banquet tables.
		\$510/ 6-hour Minimum	\$564/ 6-hour Minimum	Indoor amplified sound permit.
			\$689/ 6-hour Out of County	
Bear Creek Recreation and	For more information or to reserve, contact: Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District www.bcrpd.org - PH: (831) 338-4144			
Community Center and Pool	The County of Santa Cruz and the Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District have a Cooperative Property Use Agreement for this site in order to maximize the opportunity for public parks, recreation, and cultural activities in the greater San Lorenzo Valley.			

Prices are subject to change

* November-March winter rates require a 6-hour minimum and are discounted by 20%. Please note the reduced winter capacity for most sites.

** Valencia Hall requires a 6-hour minimum rental for weekend reservations from April-October. All other sites require a 10-hour minimum for weekend reservations with more than three months' notice from April-October.

*** You are a nonresident if: you live outside Santa Cruz County*; in one of the 4 cities in the County (Santa Cruz, Capitola, Watsonville, Scotts Valley); or in one of three Special Recreation Districts (Alba, Opal Cliffs, La Selva Beach). *\$300 Out of County fee applies for out of county nonresidents (\$125 for Valencia Hall).